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Picnic Blanket

Designed for outdoor enjoyment, this picnic blanket features a soft top layer for comfortable seating
and a water-resistant backing to protect against damp grass and uneven ground. It folds neatly and
includes a built-in handle or strap for easy carrying and storage. Perfect for family picnics, camping,
beach trips, concerts, and outdoor events. Easy to clean and made to withstand daily outdoor use.



Price on (P)
Size/Qty 1 5 10 20 50 100 200

55inch x $212.00 $98.00 $82.26 $76.68 $72.22 $72.04 $71.94
55inch

60inch x $250.00 $122.00 $112.00 $106.00 $102.00 $102.00 $102.00
80 inch

Production Time Charges

Qty/Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

1-4 $51.32 $64.16 $100.24
5-9 $61.58 $64.14 $120.28
10 - 19 $73.90 $92.38 $144.34
20 -49 $88.68 $110.86 $173.22
50 -99 $106.42 $133.02 $207.86
100 - 199 $127.70 $159.64 $249.42
200+ $153.24 $191.56 $299.30

Shipping Time Charges



Qty/Days
1-4
5-9

10- 19
20 - 49
50 -99
100 - 199

200+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

2 Days

$120.30
$144.33
$173.22
$207.84
$249.42
$299.31

$359.16
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