

Picnic Blanket



Designed for outdoor enjoyment, this picnic blanket features a soft top layer for comfortable seating and a water-resistant backing to protect against damp grass and uneven ground. It folds neatly and includes a built-in handle or strap for easy carrying and storage. Perfect for family picnics, camping, beach trips, concerts, and outdoor events. Easy to clean and made to withstand daily outdoor use.

Price on (P) Size/Qty	1	5	10	20	50	100	200
55 inch x 55 inch	\$212.00	\$98.00	\$82.26	\$76.68	\$72.22	\$72.04	\$71.94
60 inch x 80 inch	\$250.00	\$122.00	\$112.00	\$106.00	\$102.00	\$102.00	\$102.00

Production Time Charges

Qty/Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
1 - 4	\$51.32	\$64.16	\$100.24
5 - 9	\$61.58	\$64.14	\$120.28
10 - 19	\$73.90	\$92.38	\$144.34
20 - 49	\$88.68	\$110.86	\$173.22
50 - 99	\$106.42	\$133.02	\$207.86
100 - 199	\$127.70	\$159.64	\$249.42
200+	\$153.24	\$191.56	\$299.30

Shipping Time Charges

Qty/Days	4 Days	2 Days
1 - 4	Free	\$120.30
5 - 9	Free	\$144.33
10 - 19	Free	\$173.22
20 - 49	Free	\$207.84
50 - 99	Free	\$249.42
100 - 199	Free	\$299.31
200+	Free	\$359.16

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET